January 2022

British Gas

The West Metals Ltd

February 2022

A Brown

Berkshire Youth

VG Builders Ltd

British Gas

British Gas

March 2022

VG Builders Ltd

British Gas

Fox Fencing

West Berkshire Council

VG Builders Itd

VG Builders Ltd

Payments over £500

760.37

2,880.00

1,817.00

1,081.00

34,730.85

876.24

501.85

31,940.03

686.29

2,520.00

12,748.42

14,664.91

2,085.53

TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Electric charge — Calcot Centre (Dec)

Replacement security doors
(annexe)

Pyracantha bush at Turnhams
Farm recreation ground

Youth Project Work

Calcot Annexe refurbishment —
Interim invoice

Electric charge — Calcot Centre
(Jan)

Electric Charge — Turnhams Farm
Hall (Jan)

Calcot Annexe refurbishment —
Interim invoice

Electric charge — Calcot Centre
(Feb)

Replacement fencing — Turnhams
Farm recreation ground

Annual contribution for the
Cotswold Sports Centre

Calcot Annexe refurbishment —
Final Invoice

Calcot Annexe refurbishment -
retention invoice



