TILEHURST PARISH COUNCIL

Payments over £500

January 2022

British Gas	760.37	Electric charge – Calcot Centre (Dec)
The West Metals Ltd	2,880.00	Replacement security doors (annexe)
February 2022		
A Brown	1,817.00	Pyracantha bush at Turnhams Farm recreation ground
Berkshire Youth	1,081.00	Youth Project Work
VG Builders Ltd	34,730.85	Calcot Annexe refurbishment – Interim invoice
British Gas	876.24	Electric charge – Calcot Centre (Jan)
British Gas	501.85	Electric Charge – Turnhams Farm Hall (Jan)
March 2022		
VG Builders Ltd	31,940.03	Calcot Annexe refurbishment – Interim invoice
British Gas	686.29	Electric charge – Calcot Centre (Feb)
Fox Fencing	2,520.00	Replacement fencing – Turnhams Farm recreation ground
West Berkshire Council	12,748.42	Annual contribution for the Cotswold Sports Centre
VG Builders ltd	14,664.91	Calcot Annexe refurbishment – Final Invoice
VG Builders Ltd	2,085.53	Calcot Annexe refurbishment - retention invoice